
Bus #13 Route
Driver: C. Stake

Secondary Building Route

Elementary Building Route

Morning pickups Afternoon drop-offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

7:00 AM Leave BSS 2:50 PM Load BSS (depart 2:57)

Arrive at BSS/ unload Arrive BES

Begin BES morning pickups Begin BES afternoon drop-offs

Morning pickups Afternoon drop- offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

Arrive BES/unload Return BSS/complete

Return BSS/ complete

1 7:10 AM Oakwood/ Faustina 1 3:05 PM BES NW lot, @ the Bell

2 7:14 AM Prospect/ Lucas 2 3:07 PM Prospect/ Lucas

3 7:16 AM BES NW lot, @ the Bell 3 3:11 PM Oakwood/ Faustina

7:19 AM 3:14 PM

1 8:05 AM Irving/ Monnett 1 3:35 PM Lane/ Mary (between Mary & Norton)

2 8:07 AM Irving/ Wingert 2 3:38 PM Lane/ Blicke

3 8:09 AM Irving/ High 3 3:39 PM High @ alley (south of Plymouth)
8:11 AM Beverly/ Wilbur 4 3:41 PM Wilbur/ Beverly

5 8:13 AM High @ alley (south of Plymouth) 3:42 PM Irving/ High
6 8:17 AM Lane/ Blicke 6 3:44 PM Irving/ Wingert

7 8:20 AM Lane/ Mary (between Mary & Norton) 7 3:47 PM Irving/ Monnett

4

5


